GE Fanuc Automation
Computer Numerical Control Products
Machine Operator's Panel
Connection Manual
A-80502E/04 July 2000
GFL-001
Warnings, Cautions, and Notes
as Used in this Publication

10. Maintenance parts
      Exhaustion parts
Name Ordering code Remarks
Fuse For Main panel A/B/A1/B1 A60L-0001-0290#LM10 Rated at 1A
     Repair parts
Name Ordering code Remarks
I/O board For Main panel A/B/A1/B1 A20B-8002-0020
Main panel A A02B-0236-C230
Main panel B A02B-0236-C231
03     00.05
4
4
04     00.07
Main panel A1 A02B-0236-C240
TE DESIG.
Machine operator’s panel
connection manual
TITLE
DESCRIPTION
DRAW.NO.
A-80502E
SHEET
CUST
42 / 42
Main panel B1 A02B-0236-C241
Sub panel A A02B-0236-C232
Sub panel B A02B-0236-C233
Sub panel C A02B-0236-C234
Sub panel B1 A02B-0236-C235
Adapter plate A A250-0892-T004
Adapter plate B A250-0892-T005
.30   Tsurutani   This page is added.
.10   Tsurutani   Mark  4  is added.